DOWDING & PLUMMER Ltd.

CALTHORPE HOUSE, STOCKFIELD ROAD,
BIRMINGHAM B27 6AF — ENGLAND

TEL: 0121-706—5771 FAX: 0121-708-1052

OVERTRAVEL STOF
M8x20 HEX HEAD BOLT
CASTOR FRAME

WHEN ORDERING PLEASE QUOTE PART No. AND PART DESCRIPTION

ITEM PART No QrTy. DESCRIPTION ITEM PART No.  OTY. DESCRIPTION
1 Da3gl 1 BODY MIULONG 53 NEN 2 ME PLAIN NUT
2 [C4425 1 LFTING HANDLE 54  N4WSP 2 M4 SPRNO WASHER
3 NEXZDEPF 2 Max2D PUZI PANHEAD SCREW 5 N4wE 2 M4 BRASS WASHER
4 NEWSP 1 M3 SPRING WASHER 5 NDWSP 2 M5 SPRNG WASHER
& SEEEIS 1 MBx16 NYLON SCREW BLACK 57 NEW 2 M3 PLAIN WASHER
o [DAAsd i WGTOR COVER ASSEMBLY om  NAWSP 2 MA SPRNG WASHER
7  N4xaso 1 Waxa TRILOBE PO HEAD SCREW £Q SHISA4Y 1 VICTOR FRANCE LAHEL
4 [ees 1 MOTOR ASSY ZXIV PM 70 DpOaA17 1 HEAT SNK SLOW START
1 4043 1 MOTOR PULLEY 31.5mm
10 AYH1B1S 1 HANDLE ASSEMBLY
11 MBW 2 N2 PLAN WASHER
12 C4a31 1 WCLINTING BLOCK
13 37N 1 SPRING PLATE
14 NBXBDSC 2 W8x80 SOTKET CAP SCREW
15 C4903 1 GFRING ASSEMELY
1B NEX305C 1 MEXJD SDOKET CAP SCREW
17 c4a23 1 VICTAR SOFT START UNIT
18 DA303 1 SWITCH PLATE ASSEMBLY
19 N4X1D8F 2 M4x1D POZI PANHEAD SCREW
2D N4X1DSFE 2 M4x1D BRASS PCZI PANHEAD SCREW
21 N4X1BCSK 4 M4x15 POZI COUNTERSUNK
22 SHIG49R 1 1D AMP CROUIT BREAKER
23 sEE7B7 1 NECGN INICATOR LIGHT
24 N4X1DSP 1 W4ax10 POZI PANHEAD SCREW
23 sEE911 1 ‘P CUP
28 Dass1 1 REAR COVER
27 NOX1ZHPP 2 Wix1Z PQZ PANHEAD SCREW BLACK
28 NSX10PP 7 WSx10 PQZ PANHEAD SCREW
20 C4ADTE 1 WAIN FRAME
3D N1zZw 2 M1Z PLAN WASHER
31 oHIEBea 2 WAVED WASHER
32 SBIXIDs/A 2 STARLOCK CAP
33 SEE742 2 WHEEL 180mm BLACK
34 663 1 UNDERSIDE COVER
3% NBX1DCHS 2 NBx1Q NYLON CHEESEHEAD SCREW
3B NSX12FFB 2 M5x12 POZI PANHEAD SCREW BLACK
37 DOBRZ 2  CASTOR FRAME COVER
3B N1OXSEHE 2 MiOXE% HEX HEAD BOLT
39 c4az 2  CASTOR SPACER
4D SBIE132 2 OOUBLE WHEELED CASTCR
41 N1ONSE 2 M10 BINX STFF NUT
42 SHEVB4 1 240,10 DRIVE BELT
43 pOasH 1 DRIVE PLATE RETAINER
44 NOX405C 4 M8x40 SGCKET CAP SCREW
45 M2DNH 1 M2D HALF NUT
45 N20WSH 1 W20 SHAKEPRCOF WASHER
47 [O677 1 DRIVE PLATE ASSEMBLY
48 C44Q05 i DRIVE PLATE PULLEY ASSY
48 AX62 1 PULLEY PACKING WASHER
ap NIX1gsP 2z M3x10 POZI PANHEAD SCREW
51 DO2U4 1 WEICHT
52 NBX35BH z MB35 HEX HEAD BOLT
43 MBWSP 2 MB SPRIND WASHER
24 Dg4aD? 3 MOTOR WASHER
an AlEBR 1 SPRING RETAINER
56 A18ED 1 SPRING #30x60
87 DO4D3 1 MOTCR PLLAR STUD
as  NBW 1 MO PLAIN WASHER
59 NEX90SC 1 MBXOD SDCKET CAP BCREW
2
2
1

M.TONKS 20/01/03 08:54  PL344-1 VA717021A — MD17 DRIVE ASSY 220/240V PM MOTORJ




